
2023 HOME Board 

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Waukesha County 

Duane Paulson dpaulson11@aol.com 

Maria Watts maria.watts@wheda.com

Christine Howard christine.howard@phmloans.com

Washington County 

Deb Sielski deb.sielski@washcowisco.gov

Jay Shambeau cityadmin@ci.west-bend.wi.us

Kris Deiss krisdeiss@gmail.com 

Jefferson County 

John Kannard 

johnk224857@gmail.com        or 

johnk@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Russell Kutz russelk@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Jeff Smith jsmith@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Ozaukee County 

Kathleen Schilling kschilling@co.ozaukee.wi.us

Jay Schreurs 

jayschreurs@pwsb.com     ,  

jcschreurs4@yahoo.com 

OPEN 

Staff:  

Kristin Silva ksilva@waukeshacounty.gov 

Lisa Johnson lmjohnson@waukeshacounty.gov 

Christina Brockish cbrockish@waukeshacounty.gov 

Debbie Narus dnarus@waukeshacounty.gov 
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